
SHMS Elective Team
2024-2025

Teacher Subject Email

Carmen Herring Spanish carmen.herring@scotland.k12.nc.us

Natalie Miller Reading natalie.miller@scotland.k12.nc.us

Kandon Luquer Business Exploration kandon.luquer@scotland.k12.nc.us

Diana Graves Keyboarding/Computer Science dgraves@scotland.k12.nc.us

Gyivan Smith CTE gyivan.smith@scotland.k12.nc.us

Dennis McArthur Art dennis.mcarthur@scotland.k12.nc.us

Nick Pruitt P.E. nicholas.pruitte@scotland.k12.nc.us

Kamron Barnes P.E. kameron.barnes@scotland.k12.nc.us

Amanda Botto Band amanda.botto@scotland.k12.nc.us
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